
Thoughtful. 
Nutritious.

Balanced.

ONLINE ORDERING & WALLET TOP-U�

= Go to thelunchboxcayman.co4

= Set up a new account by entering your 

email, password and contact number2

= On the top right menu bar you can set 

up a profile for each child2

= Once the profile has been set up you 

can place orders on the days you like.

CAYMAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

If you have any questions or concerns, please


contact us at info@thelunchboxcayman.com

Sandwiches & Wraps






Chicken Caesar Wrap $7.50

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$7.00

BLT Sandwich

Caprese Sandwich 


Turkey Club Sandwich

Tuna Sandwich 

Jerk Chicken Sandwich

Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Falafel Pita

Chicken Souvlaki Pita

Jerk Chicken Caesar Wrap

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$8.00

Breakfast






Salads & Bowls




Bacon, Egg & Cheese Bap  $5.50

$4.00

$5.50

Avocado, Egg & Cheese Bap

Texas Burrito 

Veggie, Cheese & Egg Wrap

Yogurt Parfait

$5.00

$4.00

Croissant $3.00

             $3.00


$2.00

$2.00

Chocolate Croissant

Brownies

Cookies

Patties

Muffins

$3.50

 from $3.00

Chips               $2.50


$1.50

$1.00

Chocolate Bar

Assorted Fruit

Yogurt

Candy

$2.50

from $1.00


Pastries






Garden Salad $7.00

$2.50

$8.00


$8.00

$8.00

Caesar Salad

Fiesta Salad

Sesame Salad


Cobb Salad

Mediterranean Bowl

Taco Salad 

Warrior Bowl

Roasted Root Bowl

$8.00

$8.50

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

Drinks






Snacks






Add Ons






Grilled or Jerk Chicken $5.00

$4.00

$4.00

Grilled Salmon

Baked Falafel

Marinated Tofu

$6.00

La Croix $1.75

             $2.50

$2.50

$3.00

Capri Sun 100% juice

Perrier

Milk / Chocolate Milk

Smoothies

Dasani Canned Water

$2.00

$6.00

$2.50

Coconut Water

Grab N Go






Sushi from $6.00

$3.00

$3.00

Poke Bowl

Fruit Cups

Veggies & Hummus

$9.00

$1.50


