

Thoughtful. Nutritious. Balanced.

CAYMAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

ONLINE ORDERING & WALLET TOP-UP

- Go to thelunchboxcayman.com
- Set up a new account by entering your email, password and contact number.
- On the top right menu bar you can set up a profile for each child.
- Once the profile has been set up you can place orders on the days you like.

Sandwiches & Wraps

Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$7.50
BLT Sandwich	\$7.00
Caprese Sandwich	\$7.00
Turkey Club Sandwich	\$8.00
Tuna Sandwich	\$7.00
Jerk Chicken Sandwich	\$8.00
Ham & Cheese Sandwich	\$7.00
Falafel Pita	\$7.00
Chicken Souvlaki Pita	\$8.00
Jerk Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$8.00

Grab N Go

Sushi	from \$6.00
Poke Bowl	\$9.00
Fruit Cups	\$3.00
Veggies & Hummus	\$3.00

Snacks

Chips	\$2.50
Chocolate Bar	\$2.50
Assorted Fruit	\$1.00
Yogurt	\$1.50
Candy	from \$1.00

Breakfast

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Bap	\$5.50
Avocado, Egg & Cheese Bap	\$5.00
Texas Burrito	\$5.50
Veggie, Cheese & Egg Wrap	\$4.00
Yogurt Parfait	\$4.00

Pastries

Croissant	\$3.00
Chocolate Croissant	\$3.50
Brownies	\$2.00
Cookies	\$2.00
Patties	from \$3.00
Muffins	\$3.00

Drinks

La Croix	\$1.75
Capri Sun 100% juice	\$2.00
Perrier	\$3.00
Milk / Chocolate Milk	\$2.50
Smoothies	\$6.00
Coconut Water	\$2.50
Dasani Canned Water	\$2.50

Salads & Bowls

Garden Salad	\$7.00
Caesar Salad	\$8.00
Fiesta Salad	\$8.00
Sesame Salad	\$8.00
Cobb Salad	\$8.50
Mediterranean Bowl	\$8.00
Taco Salad	\$8.00
Warrior Bowl	\$8.00
Roasted Root Bowl	\$8.00

Add Ons

Grilled or Jerk Chicken	\$5.00
Grilled Salmon	\$6.00
Baked Falafel	\$4.00
Marinated Tofu	\$4.00

